Data Sheet
Customer:
Product: Thin Film Common Mode Filters–CMT
Sizes.: 02503 / 03025
Issued Date: 21-Nov-18
Edition: REV.A1
VIKING TECH CORPORATION
光頡科技股份有限公司

DCR
(Ω) IDC
(mA) max.
Rated
Voltage
VDC(V)
Cut-off
Frequency
(GHz) typ.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min.
Operating
Temperature
(℃) min typ max min typ max
CMT02-T900G 63 90 112.5 100 - - 6.0 100 5 3  10 -25~85
CMT03-T650G 52 65 78 100 1.6 2.7 3.5 100 5 4 10 -25~85
CMT03-T900G 67.5 90 112.5 100 1.6 2.7 3.5 100 5 4 10 -45~85
■High Frequency Electrical Specifications
Part No
Impedance
(Ω)
Test
Condition
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) IDC
(mA) max.
Rated
Voltage
VDC(V)
Cut-off
Frequency
(GHz) typ.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min.
Operating
Temperature
(℃) min typ max min typ max
CMT02-T120H 7 12 17 100 - - 2.0 100 5 10 10 -25~85
CMT03-T120H 7 12 17 100 - - 2.0 100 5 10 10 -25~85
CMT03-T350H 25 35 50 100 - - 2.0 100 5 8 10 -25~85
■ESD Electrical Specifications
Part No
Impedance
(Ω)

Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min.
Capacitance
(at 1MHz
any pin to
ground)
(pF) typ.
Leakage
Current
(at 5V,
any pin to
ground)
(uA) max.
min typ max min typ max
CMTE03-T900G 67.5 90 112.5 100 1.8 2.7 3.5 100 5 3 10 0.6 1
Product
Type
 Dimensions
 Impedance